Flexible
Heat Lamp
24" Gold Dual Arm
•	 Includes (2) 250W shatterproof bulbs for long-lasting
	 heat and an attractive display
•	 Made of durable stainless steel
•	 Flexible arm construction to move the warmer as needed
•	 Attractive finish and drilled stainless steel shade
•	 Stainless steel clamp and 4 screws included
#177HLD24GDC
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:_______________________________________________________
ITEM #:_ _______________________________QUANTITY:_ _____________
APPROVAL:_____________________________DATE:___________________
AvantcoEquipment.com
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIAL FEATURES
ITEM NUMBER
04/2020© 2020 Avantco Equipment
Height 24"
Lamp Diameter 6½"
Voltage 120V
Wattage 500W
Control Type On/Off Switch
Number of Bulbs 2
Style Flexible Arm
Installation Type Clamp/Screw On
Material Stainless Steel
Finish Gold 5-15P
24"
4"
4"
3¼"
(Max. Table Thickness)
8¼"
6½"
ACCESSORIES
Item Number Product Description
566250R40RD Lavex Janitorial 250W Red Infrared Heat Lamp Light Bulb
566250R40TRD Lavex Janitorial 250W Red Coated Infrared Heat Lamp Light Bulb